KWB DIESEL

JUNE 2016
Inventory Fuel Daily Over or
- Date Open Meter Close | Fuel Pumped Delivered Under
(Prev. Close) 5091 0 0
1 5091 4655 436 3
2 4655 12094 -40 7309 -68
3 12094 13252 2241 3399 -2
4 13252 12326 926 3
5 12326 11250 1076 13
6 11250 11231 19 8
7 11231 11189 42 0
8 11189 10549 640 13
9 10549 10513 36 -2
10 10513 0868 645 -1
11 9868 8190 1678 1
12 8190 8121 69 -2
13 8121 7459 662 3
14 7459 6877 582 8
15 6877 6441 436 2
16 6441 7510 931 2000 0
17 7510 6911 599 5
18 6911 8093 718 1900 -4
19 8093 7488 605 5
20 7488 9760 228 2500 -11
21 9760 9261 489 8
22 9261 8134 1127 10
23 8134 7493 841 14
24 7493 4734 2759 47
25 4734 6669 565 2500 -26
26 6669 6000 669 13
27 6000 4862 1138 24
28 4862 3080 1782 38
29 3080 4299 1281 2500 -23
30 4299 1656 2643 69
3N 1656 0 0 0
L__Ending | 1656 | 25633 | 22198 148




KWB DIESEL

JUNE 2017
Date In;e:et:ry Meter Close | Fuel Pumped De:\l:::'e d Da'g&‘:r or
{Prev. Close) 10817 10817 0
1 10817 9829 988 -7
2 9829 9728 101 10
3 9728 9632 96 -5
4 9632 9490 142 4
5 9490 9085 395 5
6 9095 9013 82 0
7 9013 8891 122 25
8 8891 8833 58 0
9 8833 8272 561 7
10 8272 7838 434 2
11 7838 7146 692 6
12 7146 6213 833 10
13 6213 3534 2679 57
14 3534 3305 229 -9
15 3305 4803 503 2001 -23
16 4803 8972 631 4800 -48
17 8972 8106 866 1
18 8106 7963 143 12
19 7963 7939 24 -1
20 7939 7750 189 0
21 7750 7752 -2 -2
22 7752 7663 89 0
23 7663 6890 773 6
24 6890 6622 268 5
25 6622 5897 725 7
26 5897 7789 508 2400 -13
27 7789 7473 316 2
28 7473 6916 557 6
29 6916 6703 213 4
30 6703 6174 529 8
31 6174 0 0 0
Ending 6174 [ 13844 | 9201 | 71|




